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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 6 Fem., 50m Lliure Open
18/5/2024 Resultats
CIR 27.06 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laura ESP GIRONA 9/5/2015
CR 27.06 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, LAURA 00057 GIRONA 9/5/2015

Classificació ANY Temps CAT

Open

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 28.44714,00 714,00
2. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.00815,00 815,00
3. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Marta 01 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 30.64571,00 571,00
4. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.99501,00 501,00
5. ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ, Monica 75 GEiEG 32.29558,00 558,00
6. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 33.69458,00 458,00
7. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 GEiEG 34.58454,00 454,00
8. LLAGOSTERA SANTAMARIA, Nuria78 C.N. Calella 34.59454,00 454,00
9. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.32392,00 392,00

10. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.15342,00 342,00 FJ 1
11. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Nerea 91 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.15332,00 332,00 FJ 2
12. VALLS PECHE, Marta 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.15 - - FJ 3
13. MATA GOUBAULT, Deborah 76 C.N. Calella 37.84346,00 346,00
14. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.88365,00 365,00
15. PERA MENDEZ, Yolanda 73 C.N. Cerdanyola 38.02361,00 361,00
16. BATLLE FERNANDEZ, Marina 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.47 - -
17. ROCA RUBIO, Roser 68 C.N. Centelles 39.66349,00 349,00
18. SANCHEZ CASTELLO, Helena 72 GEiEG 40.14 - -
19. ARAUS LLOMPART, Marta 67 GEiEG 41.53 - -
20. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 66 GEiEG 41.77 - -
21. SAGRISTA SOLER, Carmina 59 GEiEG 42.02332,00 332,00
22. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 42.17250,00 250,00
23. MACIA BOVE, Anna 77 GEiEG 42.82 - -
24. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 45.64209,00 209,00
25. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 45.80170,00 170,00
26. DE MANUEL - RIMBAU, Roser 68 GEiEG 45.99 - -
27. CARERACH TRIAS, Mariona 70 GEiEG 48.80 - -
28. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 49.82 - -
BX QUERO JIMENEZ, Lidia 02 C.N. Swimfaster Salt - -
BX DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 87 Cee Sant Gervasi - -
BX ZÁRATE TOLEDO, Cláudia 00 Cee Sant Gervasi - -
BX GUZMÁN PÉREZ, Beatriz 55 GEiEG - -

20+

1. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Marta 01 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 30.64571,00 571,00
2. VALLS PECHE, Marta 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.15 - -
3. BATLLE FERNANDEZ, Marina 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.47 - -
4. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 45.80170,00 170,00

BX QUERO JIMENEZ, Lidia 02 C.N. Swimfaster Salt - -
BX ZÁRATE TOLEDO, Cláudia 00 Cee Sant Gervasi - -

25+

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 28.44714,00 714,00
2. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.99501,00 501,00
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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 6, Fem., 50m Lliure

30+

1. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Nerea 91 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.15332,00 332,00

35+

1. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 33.69458,00 458,00
2. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.15342,00 342,00
3. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 49.82 - -

BX DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 87 Cee Sant Gervasi - -

45+

1. ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ, Monica 75 GEiEG 32.29558,00 558,00
2. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 GEiEG 34.58454,00 454,00
3. LLAGOSTERA SANTAMARIA, Nuria78 C.N. Calella 34.59454,00 454,00
4. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.32392,00 392,00
5. MATA GOUBAULT, Deborah 76 C.N. Calella 37.84346,00 346,00
6. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 42.17250,00 250,00
7. MACIA BOVE, Anna 77 GEiEG 42.82 - -

50+

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.00815,00 815,00
2. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.88365,00 365,00
3. PERA MENDEZ, Yolanda 73 C.N. Cerdanyola 38.02361,00 361,00
4. SANCHEZ CASTELLO, Helena 72 GEiEG 40.14 - -
5. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 45.64209,00 209,00
6. CARERACH TRIAS, Mariona 70 GEiEG 48.80 - -

55+

1. ROCA RUBIO, Roser 68 C.N. Centelles 39.66349,00 349,00
2. ARAUS LLOMPART, Marta 67 GEiEG 41.53 - -
3. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 66 GEiEG 41.77 - -
4. DE MANUEL - RIMBAU, Roser 68 GEiEG 45.99 - -

65+

1. SAGRISTA SOLER, Carmina 59 GEiEG 42.02332,00 332,00
BX GUZMÁN PÉREZ, Beatriz 55 GEiEG - -

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.00815,00 815,00
2. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 Cee Sant Gervasi 28.44714,00 714,00
3. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Marta 01 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 30.64571,00 571,00
4. ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ, Monica 75 GEiEG 32.29558,00 558,00
5. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.99501,00 501,00
6. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 33.69458,00 458,00
7. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 GEiEG 34.58454,00 454,00

LLAGOSTERA SANTAMARIA, Nuria78 C.N. Calella 34.59454,00 454,00
9. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 36.32392,00 392,00

10. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.88365,00 365,00
11. PERA MENDEZ, Yolanda 73 C.N. Cerdanyola 38.02361,00 361,00
12. ROCA RUBIO, Roser 68 C.N. Centelles 39.66349,00 349,00
13. MATA GOUBAULT, Deborah 76 C.N. Calella 37.84346,00 346,00
14. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.15342,00 342,00
15. SAGRISTA SOLER, Carmina 59 GEiEG 42.02332,00 332,00
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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 6, Fem., 50m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps CAT

15. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Nerea 91 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.15332,00 332,00
17. VALLS PECHE, Marta 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.15 - -
18. SANCHEZ CASTELLO, Helena 72 GEiEG 40.14 - -
19. ARAUS LLOMPART, Marta 67 GEiEG 41.53 - -
20. TORDERA ARAUS, Laura 66 GEiEG 41.77 - -
21. BATLLE FERNANDEZ, Marina 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.47 - -
22. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 42.17250,00 250,00
23. MACIA BOVE, Anna 77 GEiEG 42.82 - -
24. DE MANUEL - RIMBAU, Roser 68 GEiEG 45.99 - -
25. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 45.64209,00 209,00
26. CARERACH TRIAS, Mariona 70 GEiEG 48.80 - -
27. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 45.80170,00 170,00
28. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 49.82 - -
BX QUERO JIMENEZ, Lidia 02 C.N. Swimfaster Salt - -
BX DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 87 Cee Sant Gervasi - -
BX ZÁRATE TOLEDO, Cláudia 00 Cee Sant Gervasi - -
BX GUZMÁN PÉREZ, Beatriz 55 GEiEG - -


